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WORKS. 530. 532 AMD 534 FOLSOM STREET
STREET AND AVENUE GUIDE. 99

Ritch—Cont'd.
Bryant 200 201
Brannan 300 301
Townsend (e) (e)

RlVOli Avenne, from Clayton
nr Alma Av, to point W of
Stanyan

Roach, from N s Filbert bet
Taylor and Jones, N to
Greenwich

Roanoake (Fainnount Tract),
from Bemls S E to S P R R

Rockland (late Brady Place),
from E s Larkln bet Green
and Union

Rodney, now Ecker
ROla Court, from S s Green-

wich bet Laguna and Bu-
chanan

Romain, from Douglass nr
Twentieth W to Corbett Av
thence S W to Lincoln Av

Rome, from Niagara Av nr
Huron Av, S W

Rondel Place, from S s Six-
teenth bet Hoff Av and
Valencia

Roscoe (Bernal Heights),
from Crescent Av nr Porter S

Rose Alley, from W s New
Montgomery bet Jessie and
Mission W to Annie

Rose Avenue, from N s Mar-
ket bet Haight and Page, W
to Laguna

Cross Sts. N. S.
Market 2 1

Gough 100 101
Octavia 200 201
Laguna (e) (e)

Rose Place, from E s Taylor
bet Eddy and Ellis

Rosecrans (Bernal Heights),
from Esmeralda Av S to
Powhattan

Ross Alley, see Stout's Alley
Rotteck (Spring Valley Homestead)

from Bosworth "W of Rous-
seau S to Sprlngdale

Rousseau, from S P R R bet
Milton and Rotteck S to
Springdale

Rowland, from S s Broadway
bet Montgomery and Kearny

Russ, from S s Minna bet
Sixth and Seventh, S E to
Folsom

Russ Alley, from N s Bush
bet Montgomery and Kearny,
N to Pine

Russell, from W s Hyde bet
Green and Union W to West
End Alley

Russia Avenue from Mission
S of Persia Av S E to La
Grande Av

Rutland, W of San Bruno Av
nr County Line

Rutledge Avenue (Bernal
Heights), from Holladay AvW to Alabama S of Montcalm

Ryan Avenue, E of Alabama
from Precita Avenue S to
Montcalm

8, from Eleventh Av S of R,W to the ocean
8 South, from Islais SW to

Twentieth Av South

Sacramento, from the bay bet
California and Clay, W to
First Av

Wross Sis. N. s.
Market and East 2 1
Drumm 100 loi
Davis 200 201
front 300 301
Battery 400 401
Sansome 500 501
Leidesdorff
Montgomery 600 601
ircbb
J^eamy 700 701
Dnpont SOO 801
WaverlT Place

Oneida Place
Plochc Alley '.'.

Brooklyn Place
Stockton !

'. 900 901
Stephens Cour*»
Prospect Placi;
Miles Place
Powell 1000 1001
Hanover Place
Mason noo 1101
Yerba Buena
Cushman

]

Taylor '.'.!l200 1201
Jones 1300 1301
Lysett Place
Leroy Place
Golden Court
Leavenworth 1400 1401
Kimball Place
Hyde 1500 1501
Larkln 1600 1601
Polk 1700 1701
Van Ness Avenue 1800 1801
Franklin 1900 1901
Gough (o) 2001
Octavia (o) 2101
Laguna 2200 2201
Buchanan 2300 2301
Webster 2400 2401
Fillmore 2500 2501
Steiner 2600 2601
Pierce 2700 2701
Scott 2800 2801
Devisadero 2900 2901
Broderick 3000 8001
Baker 3100 3101
Lyon 3200 3201
Presidio Avenue 3300 3301
Walnut 3400 3401
Laurel 3500 3501
Locust 3600 3601
Spruce 3700 3701
Maple 3800 3801
Cherry 3900 3901
First Avenue .(e) (e)

Sadowa W of San Jose Ay
nr County Line

Sagamore W of San Jose Av
nr County Line

Salem (late Rose), from Cres-
cent Av S E to Case

Sallna Place, from N s Cali-
fornia bet Dupont and Stock-
ton

Salinas Avenue (Paul Tract),
from Railroad Av opp Thir-
ty-third Av South, W to San
Bruno Av

Salmon, from N s Pacific
bet Mason and Taylor, N to
Broadway

Salome, E of San Bruno Av
nr Islais Creek

Salvador (South S. F.). see
Twenty-second Av South

Samoset from Franconia Av
N W to Peralta Av

San Antonio, from W s
Kearny bet Vallejo and
Green, and from N s Vallejo
bet Kearny and Dupont

San Bruno Avenue, from
Division bet Utah and Ver-
mont, S to County Line

San Carlos Avenue (late
Jessie), from Sycamore Av
bet Mission and Valencia, S
to Twenty-first

San Domingo (South S. F.),
see Fortv-flrst Avenue South

San Joaquin (South S. F.),
see S South

San Jose Avenue, from S s
Twenty-second bet Valencia
and Guerrero, S and S 'W to
County Line

Cross Sis. w. E.
Twenty-second 2 1
Alvarado
Twenty-third lOO 101
Elizabeth
Twenty-fourth 200 201
Twenty-fifth 300 301
Juri
Twenty-sixth 100 401
Army r.00 501

701

801

901

(c)

2101
2601
3001

Twenty-seventh
Duncan 600
Twenty-eighth
Guerrero
Valley
Twenty-ninth 700
Day
Thirtieth 800
Kingston
Brook
Dolores
Randall (c)
Circular Avenne 1600
Ocean Avenue 2100
Mount Vernon Av . . .2600
Sickles Avenue
Plymouth Avenue... 3000

San Miguel (late Miguel),
from S s Ocean Av nr San
Jose Av

San Miguel Road (now Cor-
bett Av)

Sanchez, from S s Thirteenth
bet Church and Noe, S to
Palmer

Cross Sts. w. E.
Duboce Av 2
Fourteenth 100
Henry
Fifteenth
Market 200
Sixteenth 300
Seventeenth 400
Dorland
Ford
Eighteenth 500
Hancock
Nineteenth 600
Cumberland
Twentieth 700
Liberty
Twenty-first 800
Hill
Twenty-second 900
Alvarado
Twenty-third 1000
Twenty-fourth 1100
Twenty-fifth 1200
Clipper
Twenty-sixth 1300
Army
Twenty-seventh 1400
Duncan
Twenty-eighth 1500
Valley
Twenty-ninth 1600
Day
Thirtieth 1700

Sansome, from N s Market
bet Battery and Montgomery
N to the bay

Cross Sts. E. W.
Market and Sutter... 2 1

Bush 100
Pine 200
California 300
Halleck
Sacramento 400
Commercial
Clay 500
Merchant
Washington 600
Jackson 700
Gold
Pacific 800
Stevens Alley
Broadway 900
Vallejo 1000
Green 1100
Union 1200
Alta
Filbert 1300 1301
Greenwich 1400 1401
Lombard 1500 l.'iOl

Chestnut (e) (e)

Santa Clara, now Seven-
teenth

Santa Marina, from Mission
nr Cortland Av E to Elsie

Santee (South S. F.), see G
South

Saratoga from La Grande
Av nr Woolsey S

Saratoga Court, from N s
Geary bet Hyde and Larkin
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J.F.GUnER WHISKEY
E. Martin S Co.

54-56 First St.


